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Tory Henderson, Chair 
USFS FAM, NIFC 
3833 S. Development Ave. 
Boise, ID 83705 
208.387.5348 
thenderson@fs.fed.us 
 
 
Kevin Erickson, R-1 
1800 Strand Avenue 
Missoula, MT 59801 
406.829.7084 
kerickson@fs.fed.us 
 
 
Todd Lerke, R-3 
Engine Operators Committee 
11776 Hwy 337 
Tijeras NM 87059 
505.281.3304 x216 
jtlerke@fs.fed.us 
 
Mike Arias, R-5 
Fleet Representative/Fleet BPR 
Liaison    
1323 Club Drive 
Vallejo, CA 94592 
707.562.8847 
marias@fs.fed.us 
 
Linda Keydeniers, R-5 
Fleet Representative 
444 E. Bonita Ave 
San Dimas, CA 91773 
909.599.1267 x267 
lkeydeniers@fs.fed.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Kent Evans, R-8 
Line Officer Representative 
District Ranger, Talladega National Forest 
1001 North Street  
Talladega, Alabama 35160 
256.362.2909 x 121 
kevans@fs.fed.us 
 
Patti Hirami, R-9 
Regional Fire Directors Representative 
626 East Wisconsin 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
414.297.1280 
phirami@fs.fed.us 
 
Chris Peterson, R-9 
Forest FMO Representative  
50 Highway 145 South 
Harrisburg, IL 62946 
618.253.1032 
capeterson@fs.fed.us 
 
Dave Haston, SDTDC Advisor 
444 E. Bonita Ave. 
San Dimas, CA 91773 
909.599.1267 x294 
dhaston@fs.fed.us 
 
 
Dave Lentz, BLM/USFS OR 
Fire Operations Representative 
333 SW 1st Ave. 
Portland, OR 97208-3623 
503.808.6559 
david_lentz@blm.gov 
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